2022 Pantex Relays JH Schedule

2:30-3:15
3:30
3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:45

Scratch Meeting - HS Gym
2400 M Run All Divisions
Boys Field Events I
Discus
Shot Put

Boys Pool A:
Boys Pool B:

Boys High Jump and Pole vault

Girls Running Events:
400 M Relay

800 M Run

100 M Hurdles

100 M Dash

Boys Field Event lI:
Shot Put

Discus

Boys Pool A:
Boys Pool B:

Boys High Jump and Pole Vault

Girls Field Events I:
Girls Pool A: Discus
Girls Pool B: Shot Put

Girls High Jump and Pole Vault

Boys Running Events
400 M Relay

800 M Run

100 M Hurdles

100 M Dash

Girls Field Events Il
Girls Pool A: Shot Put

Girls Pool B: Discus

Girls High Jump and Pole Vault

Long Jump(North Pit)
Triple Jump(South Pit)

800 M Relay
400 M Dash
300 M Hurdles
200 M Dash

Triple Jump(South Pit)
Long Jump(North Pit)

Long Jump(North Pit)
Triple Jump(South Pit)

800 M Relay
400 M Dash
300 M Hurdles
200 M Dash

Triple Jump(South Pit)
Long Jump(North Pit)

1200 M Run all divisions (approximate time)

1600 M Rleay All Divisions



